
0.1

Uganda2006
AY593791 A Iran iso105

0.50
1.00

0.50

AF204108 A22 India
AY593828 O5 India

AY593823 O1 Manisa
AY593772 A28 Turkey
AY593764 A22 Iraq70

X74812 A22 Azerbaijan65
AY593762 A22 Iraq95
AY593763 A22 Iraq64
AY593765 A22 Turkey66

AY593824 O1 SKR85
AJ539136 O TAW 2 99
AJ539137 O TAW 2 99

AB079061 O JPN 2000
AF506822 O China 1 99

AJ539140 O SAR 19 2000
AJ539138 O Tibet CHA 99

AJ633821 O FRA 1 2001
DQ404180 O UKG 11 2001
DQ404176 O UKG 150 2001
AJ539141 O UKG 35 2001
DQ404179 O UKG 126 2001
DQ404168 O UKG 9011 2001
DQ404171 O UKG 4569 2001

1.00

1.00

0.50

AY304994 Asia1 India63
AY687333 Asia1 India01

AY687334 Asia1 India97
AY593798 Asia1 Leb89
AY593800 Asia1 Leb83
AY593799 Asia1 Leb4

0.50
0.50

1.00

AY593821 O1 Caseros
AY593757 A17 Aguarulbos
AY593758 A18 Zulia
AY593753 A13 Brazil

1.00
1.00

AY593755 A15 Thailand
M10975 A12

AY593752 A12 Valle
AY593777 A4 Germany

AY593776 A3 Mecklenburg
AY593759 A1 Bayern

AY593751 A10 Holland
V01130 A10
X00429 A10

1.00

1.00

AY593761 A21 Kenya
AY593775 A32 Ven
AY593773 A29 Peru

AY593793 A Philippines
AY593766 A23 Kenya

AY593782 A Argentina2000
AY593785 A Argentina64

AY593802 A Uruguay2001
AY593801 A30 Uruguay68

1.00
1.00

1.00
0.50

1.00
0.50

0.50

AY593780 A5 Allier
AY593778 A4 Spain
AY593754 A14 Spain

AY593760 A20 USSR
AY593792 A Parma
AY593781 A5 Westerwald

AY593771 A27 Columbia
M72587 A Spain

AY593767 A24 Argentina
AY593789 A Canefa
AY593769a25 Argentina

0.50

AY593803 A Venceslau
AY593788 A Brazil
AY593787 A Bage

1.00

AY593770 A26 Argentina
AY593756 A16 Belem

AY593768 A24 Cruzeiro
AJ251476 A24 Cruzeiro

0.50

1.00

0.50

0.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.50

1A

0.1

Uganda2006
AY593821 O1 Caseros

AY593828 O5 India
AY593823 O1 Manisa
AY593824 O1 SKR85
AJ539136 O TAW 2 99
AJ539137 O TAW 2 99
AJ539138 O  CHA99
AF506822 O CHA99
AB079061 O JPN 2000
AJ539141 O UKG 35 2001
DQ404180 O UKG 11 2001
DQ404179 O UKG 126 2001
DQ404168 O UKG 9011 2001
AJ633821 O FRA 1 2001
AJ539140 O SAR 19 2000
DQ404171 O UKG 4569 2001
DQ404176 O UKG 150 2001

AY304994 Asia1 India63
AY687333 Asia1 India01

AY687334 Asia1 India97
AY593800 Asia1 Leb83
AY593799 Asia1leb4
AY593798 Asia1 Leb89

1.00

AY593761 A21 Kenya
AY593766 A23 Kenya

1.00

AY593755 A15 Thailand
AF204108 A22 India 17 77

AY593791 A Iraniso105
1.00

AY593772 A28 Turkey
AY593764 A22 Iraq70
AJ251474 A Iraq64
AY593763 A22 Iraq64
AY593762 A22 Iraq95
X74812 A22Azerbaijan65
AY593765 A22 Turkey66

1.00

AY593789 A Canefa
AY593769 A25 Argentina

AY593757 A17 Aguarulbos
AY593758 A18 Zulia
AY593753 A13 Brazil

AY593803 A Venceslau
AY593788 A Brazil
AY593787 A Bage

AY593770 A26 Argentina
AY593756 A16 Belem
AY593768 A24 Cruzeiro
AJ251476 A24 Cruzeiro
AY593793 A Philippines
AY593775 A32 Ven
AY593773 A29 Peru

AY593782 A Argentina2000
AY593785 A Argentina64
AY593802 A Uruguay2001
AY593801 A30 Uruguay 68

1.00

AY593771 A27 Columbia
AY593767 A24 Argentina
AY593760 A20 USSR
AY593792 A Parma
AY593781 A5 Westerwald
M72587 A Spain
AY593780 A5 Allier
AY593778 A4 Spain
AY593754 A14 Spain
1.00

M10975 A12
AY593752 A12 Valle

AY593776 A3 Mecklenburg
AY593759 A1 Bayern 
AY593777 A4 Germany

V01130 A10
X00429 A10
AY593751 A10 Holland
M20716 A10 Holland

0.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

0.50

1B

0.1

Uganda2006
AY593823 O1 Manisa
AJ539137 O TAW 2 99
AJ539136 O TAW 2 99
AY593824 O1 SKR85
AF506822 O CHA99
AJ539138 O CHA99
DQ404168 O UKG 9011 2001
AB079061 O JPN 2000
DQ404171 OUKG 4569 2001
AJ633821 O FRA 1 2001
AJ539141 O UKG 35 2001
DQ404180 O UKG 11 2001
DQ404176 O UKG 150 2001
AJ539140 O SAR 19 2000
DQ404179 O UKG 126 2001

AY593821 O1 Caseros
AY304994 Asia1 India63

AY687334 Asia1 India97
AY687333 Asia1 India01

AY593799 Asia1 Leb4
AY593798 Asia1 Leb89
AY593800 Asia1 Leb83

1.00

AY593755 A15 Thailand
AY593791 A Iran105

AY593772 A28 Turkey
AF204108 A22 India

X74812 A22 Azerbaijan65
AY593765 A22 Turkey
AY593762 A22 Iraq95
AJ251474 A22 Iraq64
AY593763 A22 Iraq64
AY593764 A22 Iraq70

1.00

AY593761 A21 Kenya
AY593766 A23 Kenya

AY593769 A25 Argentina
AY593789 A Canefa
AY593757 A Guarulbos
AY593753 A13 Brazil
AY593758 A18 Zulia

1.00

AY593793 A Philippines
AY593775 A32 Ven
AY593773 A29 Peru

AY593802 A Uruguay 2001
AY593782 A Argentina2000

AY593794 A Sabana
AY593756 A16 Belem

AY593768 A24 Cruzeiro
AJ251476 A24 Brazil
AY593770 A26 Argentina
AY593803 A Venceslau
AY593787 A Bage
AY593788 A Brazil

AY593767 A24 Argentina
AY593771 A27 Columbia

AY593781 A5 Westerwald
AY593792 A Parma
AY593778 A4 Spain
AY593760 A20 USSR

AY593780 A5 Allier
M72587 A Spain86

AY593752 A12 Valle
M10975 A12
AY593751 A10 Holland
M20717 A10 Holland
X00429 A10 
V01130 A10

AY593777 A4 WGermany
AY593774 A2 Spain

AY593759 A1 Bayern
AY593776 A3 Mecklenburg

0.50

0.50

0.50

0.50

1.00

0.50

0.50

1C

EF494488 Pakistan5 2006
EF494486 Turkey (WRL) 2005

EF494487 Pakistan1 2006

EF494488 Pakistan5 2006
EF494486 Turkey (WRL) 2005

EF117837 Pakistan3 2006

EF117837 Pakistan3 2006

EF494487 Pakistan1 2006

EF494488 Pakistan5 2006
EF494486 Turkey (WRL) 2005

EF117837 Pakistan3 2006
EF494487 Pakistan1 2006

A

O

A

O

Asia1

O,A

A

A

A

Asia1

O

A

Asia1

O
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